HTE# 13-5-32636 Harnett County Department of Public Health

27802

Improvement Permit

A	DECDETA LOCA	th only an improvement ITION: Doc S.R.		
ISSUED TOX WYAN CONSTRUCT:		Trotters R		LOT # 5 7
NEW ✓ REPAIR □ . EXPANSIO			uired prior to Construction Author	
Type of Structure SEA 50x50'		site improvements req	aned prior to construction Author	ization issuance.
Proposed Wastewater System Type: Pump to 25 /	& Reduction Sustain			
Projected Daily Flow: 480 GPD	-			
Number of bedrooms: 4 Number of Occup	ants: 8max			
Basement Yes No				
	red based on final location and eleva			_
Type of Water Supply: 🗆 Community 🖭 Public	☐ Well Distance from well	feet	Permit valid for:	Five years
Permit conditions:				☐ No expiration
				
Authorized State Assets / S. M. S.	RéH Date	1/24/2014	CFF AT	TACHED CITE CRETCH
Authorized State Agent:: The issuance of this permit by the Health Department in no way guarantee of the permit by th	Date:			TACHED SITE SKETCH
site is subject to revocation if the site plan, plat, or the intended use of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to condition	hanges. The Improvement Permit shall not be			
	Construction Au	<u>thorization</u>		
	(Required for Build	ing Permit)		
The construction and installation requirements of Rules .1950, .1952, .15 with the attached system layout.	54, .1955, .1956, .1957, .1958. and .1959 at	re incorporated by references i	into this permit and shall be met. Systems	shall be installed in accordance
ISSUED TO: Wyn Contraction	- PROPERTY	LOCATION: Dec	s Rd	
	SUBDIVISIO	ON Trotters	Ridge	LOT # 57
Facility Type:	🗹 New 🗆 Expans			
Basement? Yes No Basement Fixt	ures? 🗆 Yes 🗆 No	•		
Type of Wastewater System** Long to 25	To Reduction Sistem		(Initial) Wastewater Flow:	480 GPD
(See note below if applicable [])	/		()	
25% Red	uction System	(Repair)		
Installation Requirements/Conditions	Number of trenches 3	(···-F·-··/		
Septic Tank Size / OOO gallons	Exact length of each trench	フロ feet	Trench Spacing: 9	Feet on Center
Pump Tank Size /000 gallons	Trenches shall be installed on co		Soil Cover: 6-12	
rump rums size gunons	Maximum Trench Depth of: //		(Maximum soil cover shall	
	(Trench bottoms shall be level to		36" above the trench bot	
	•	U '/-1/4	JU ADOVE THE HEHCH DOL	tomj
D D (4 TDU	in all directions)			
Pump Requirements:ft. TDH vs				inches below pipe
Conditions: Rundrain liner on	c. L.		Aggregate Depth:	inches above pipe
Conditions: FON OFFER 1, My 62	C64 700/			inches total
WATER LINES (INCLUDING IRRIGATION) MUST B NO UTILITIES ALLOWED IN INITIAL OR REPAIR D		EPTIC SYSTEM OR R	EPAIR AREA.	
**If applicable: I understand the system type specified	is different from the type specific	ed on the application.	I accept the specifications of	this permit.
Owner/Legal Representative Signature:			Date:	
Owner/Legal Representative Signature: This Construction Authorization is subject to revocation if the site plan, p	lat or the intended use changes. The Constru	ction Authorization shall not h	e transferred when there is a change in c	nwnership of the site This
Construction Authorization is subject to compliance with the provisions of the Laws and Rules for Sewage Treatment and Disposal and to the conditions of this permit. SEE ATTACHED SITE SKETCH				
0 .				
Authorized State Agent: Suya Missis	REN	Data.	//24/2014 ate: //24/2019	
Authorized State Agent.	Construction Author	ization Eunivation N	ata: 1/24/1019	
Construction Authorization Expiration Date: 1/24/2019				

Harnett County Department of Public Health Site Sketch

